
Junior $60/Day

July 20 - Monday
July 21 - Tuesday
July 22 - Wednesday
July 23 - Thursday

August 10 - Monday
August 11 - Tuesday
August 12 - Wednesday
August 13 - Thursday

ages 8-10

Scamper $60/Day

August 5 - Wednesday
August 6 - Thursday

ages 5-7
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